Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

TOURISM
VANCOUVER

Group

Society of Interventional Radiology

American Academy of Neurology

Vancouver International Marathon Society

World Obesity Federation

Canadian Institute of Mining, Metallurgy & Petroleum
United Way Worldwide

Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC (US Headquarter Office)
Cruise Lines International Association

Million Dollar Round Table

Society for College & University Planning

International Union of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

International Pediatric Association
Americas Masters Games
Ernst & Young (NY)

National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies
American Society of Human Genetics

Child Neurology Society
College Of Family Physicians Of Canada

Standing Committee of the Global Symposium on Health Systems
Research

Mortgage Professionals Canada

Learning Forward

UPCOMING VANCOUVER CITYWIDE MEETINGS

Meeting

2016 Annual Scientific Meeting

2016 Annual Meeting

2016 BMO Vancouver Marathon

2016 International Congress on Obesity

2016 Annual Conference & Exhibition

2016 Community Leaders Conference

2016 North American National Dealer Meeting & Field Meeting
2016 cruise3sixty

2016 Annual Meeting

2016 SCUP Annual International Conference

2016 International Conference of the International Union of Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology

2016 International Congress of Pediatrics
2016 Americas Masters Games
2016 Global New Partner Program

2016 Annual Convention

2016 Annual Meeting

2016 Annual Meeting
2016 Family Medicine Forum

2016 Global Symposium on Health Systems Research

2016 Mortgage Forum

2016 Annual Meeting

Prepared On: 05/01/2016
Prepared By: System/Schedule

Arrival
04/02/2016

04/15/2016

04/29/2016
05/01/2016
05/01/2016
05/10/2016
05/16/2016
05/31/2016

06/12/2016

07/09/2016

07/17/2016

08/17/2016
08/26/2016
09/11/2016

09/24/2016

10/18/2016

10/23/2016
11/09/2016

11/14/2016

11/25/2016

12/03/2016

Departure

04/07/2016

04/21/2016

05/01/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/12/2016
05/19/2016
06/07/2016

06/15/2016

07/13/2016

07/21/2016

08/22/2016
09/04/2016
09/14/2016

09/28/2016

10/22/2016

10/29/2016
11/12/2016

11/18/2016

11/28/2016

12/07/2016

Attendance Venue

5000

13000

15000

800

6000

1800

1300

1800

8000

1400

1500

2500

10000

1700

1800

6500

1800

4000

2000

1600

3500

VCC West

VCC East &
West

City Event
VCC East
VCC West
VCC West
VCC West
VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC West

VCC West

VCC West
City Event
VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC East
VCC West

VCC East

VCC East

VCC East &
West



Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Group

Acklands Grainger Inc.

Young Presidents’ Organization

BC Dental Association

Society for American Archaeology

TED Conferences LLC

Vancouver International Marathon Society
Movement Disorder Society

Palo Alto Networks

International Urogynecological Association

International Conference on Human Computer Interaction

Toastmasters International
Endourological Society

IEEE Robotics and Automation Society
Union Of BC Municipalities
Orthopaedic Trauma Association

Canadian Cardiovascular Society

Psychonomic Society

American Bar Association (IL)

Globe Foundation of Canada

United States & Canadian Academy of Pathology, Inc
Vancouver International Marathon Society

Canadian Institute of Mining, Metallurgy & Petroleum
American Society Of Neuroradiology

International Union of Geological Sciences

American Society of Animal Science

American Society of Retina Specialists

American Statistical Association

Meeting

2017 WORKS Product and Services Expo

2017 Young Presidents' Organization Global Leadership Summit

2017 Pacific Dental Conference

2017 Annual Meeting

2017 TED

2017 BMO Vancouver Marathon

2017 International Congress of Parkinson's Disease and Movement Disorders

2017 Ignite

2017 Annual Conference of the International Urogynecological Association
2017 HCI International Conference Series

2017 Annual International Convention

2017 World Congress on Endourology

2017 IEEE International Conference on Intelligent Robots and Systems (IROS)
2017 UBCM Annual Meeting

2017 Annual Meeting

2017 Canadian Cardiovascular Congress

2017 Annual Meeting

2018 Midyear Meeting

2018 GLOBE Conference

2018 Annual Meeting

2018 BMO Vancouver Marathon

2018 Annual Conference & Exhibition

2018 Annual Meeting

2018 Resources For Generations (RFG) Congress
2018 Annual Meeting

2018 Annual Meeting

2018 Joint Statistical Meeting

Arrival

01/29/2017

02/27/2017

03/09/2017
03/28/2017
04/24/2017
05/05/2017
06/04/2017

06/12/2017

06/18/2017
07/08/2017
08/23/2017
09/11/2017
09/24/2017
09/25/2017
10/10/2017

10/22/2017

11/07/2017

01/31/2018

03/07/2018
03/17/2018
05/04/2018
05/06/2018
05/29/2018
06/15/2018
07/04/2018
07/21/2018

07/27/2018

Departure

02/03/2017

03/03/2017

03/11/2017
04/02/2017
04/28/2017
05/07/2017
06/08/2017

06/14/2017

06/24/2017
07/16/2017
08/26/2017
09/17/2017
09/28/2017
09/29/2017
10/14/2017

10/26/2017

11/13/2017

02/06/2018

03/09/2018
03/23/2018
05/06/2018
05/09/2018
06/10/2018
06/23/2018
07/13/2018
07/23/2018

08/09/2018

Attendance Venue

4150

3000

12200

3500

1500

15000

3000

4060

1750

2000

1900

2000

1500

1600

2000

3200

2000

4000

10000

2700

15000

6000

2100

5000

4200

1200

5400

VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC West
VCC East
VCC West
City Event
VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC East
VCC West
VCC West
VCC East
VCC East
VCC East
VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC East

VCC East &
West

VCC East
VCC West
City Event
VCC West
VCC East
VCC West
VCC West
VCC West

VCC East &
West



Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2024

2025

2026

Group

SIGGRAPH

American Orthotic and Prosthetic Association
Regulatory Affairs Professionals Society

American Academy of Periodontology

Entomological Society Of America

Association for Research in Vision & Ophthalmology

Vancouver International Marathon Society
International Association for Dental Research

IEEE IAS Petroleum and Chemical Industry Committee
Union Of BC Municipalities

American Anthropological Association

Society for Reproductive Investigation
Vancouver International Marathon Society

American Association of Physicists in Medicine

Academy of Management

Teradata (GA)

American Association of Neurological Surgeons

American College of Chest Physicians

Society of Nuclear Medicine and Molecular Imaging

American Academy of Dermatology
Entomological Society Of America

Million Dollar Round Table

Alcoholics Anonymous World Services

American Society of Human Genetics

Meeting

2018 SIGGRAPH

2018 National Assembly
2018 Regulatory Convergence

2018 Annual Meeting

2018 Annual Meeting

2019 Annual Meeting

2019 BMO Vancouver Marathon
2019 Annual General Session
2019 PCIC Annual Conference
2019 UBCM Annual Meeting

2019 Annual Meeting

2020 Annual Meeting
2020 BMO Vancouver Marathon

2020 Annual Conference

2020 Annual Meeting

2020 Partners Conference & Expo

2021 Annual Meeting

2021 Annual October Scientific Assembly & Exhibition

2022 Annual Meeting

2022 Summer Academy Meeting
2022 Annual Meeting

2024 Annual Meeting

2025 International Convention

2026 Annual Meeting

Arrival

08/11/2018

09/23/2018
10/02/2018

10/24/2018

11/08/2018

04/28/2019

05/03/2019
06/14/2019
09/01/2019
09/23/2019

11/18/2019

03/10/2020
05/01/2020

07/10/2020

08/04/2020

10/18/2020

04/17/2021

10/23/2021

06/11/2022

07/25/2022
11/10/2022

06/04/2024

07/02/2025

10/20/2026

Departure

08/17/2018

09/29/2018
10/04/2018

10/31/2018

11/15/2018

05/02/2019

05/05/2019
06/23/2019
09/14/2019
09/27/2019

11/24/2019

03/14/2020
05/03/2020

07/16/2020

08/14/2020

10/22/2020

04/21/2021

10/28/2021

06/14/2022

07/31/2022
11/17/2022

06/13/2024

07/05/2025

10/24/2026

Attendance Venue

15000

2000

1700

6200

3000

11200

15000

6000

1600

1600

8000

1200

15000

4000

10000

4000

7000

5900

5300

3500

3000

8000

48000

8000

VCC East &
West

VCC West
VCC West

VCC East &
West

VCC West

VCC East &
West

City Event
VCC West
VCC East
VCC East

VCC East &
West

VCC East
City Event

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC East &
West

VCC West
VCC West

VCC East &
West

City Event

VCC East &
West






