

Prepared On: 05/01/2016 Prepared By: System/Schedule

UPCOMING VANCOUVER CITYWIDE MEETINGS

Year	Group	Meeting	Arrival	Departure	Attendance	Venue
2016	Society of Interventional Radiology	2016 Annual Scientific Meeting	04/02/2016	04/07/2016	5000	VCC West
2016	American Academy of Neurology	2016 Annual Meeting	04/15/2016	04/21/2016	13000	VCC East & West
2016	Vancouver International Marathon Society	2016 BMO Vancouver Marathon	04/29/2016	05/01/2016	15000	City Event
2016	World Obesity Federation	2016 International Congress on Obesity	05/01/2016	05/04/2016	800	VCC East
2016	Canadian Institute of Mining, Metallurgy & Petroleum	2016 Annual Conference & Exhibition	05/01/2016	05/04/2016	6000	VCC West
2016	United Way Worldwide	2016 Community Leaders Conference	05/10/2016	05/12/2016	1800	VCC West
2016	Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC (US Headquarter Office)	2016 North American National Dealer Meeting & Field Meeting	05/16/2016	05/19/2016	1300	VCC West
2016	Cruise Lines International Association	2016 cruise3sixty	05/31/2016	06/07/2016	1800	VCC West
2016	Million Dollar Round Table	2016 Annual Meeting	06/12/2016	06/15/2016	8000	VCC East & West
2016	Society for College & University Planning	2016 SCUP Annual International Conference	07/09/2016	07/13/2016	1400	VCC West
2016	International Union of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	2016 International Conference of the International Union of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	07/17/2016	07/21/2016	1500	VCC West
2016	International Pediatric Association	2016 International Congress of Pediatrics	08/17/2016	08/22/2016	2500	VCC West
2016	Americas Masters Games	2016 Americas Masters Games	08/26/2016	09/04/2016	10000	City Event
2016	Ernst & Young (NY)	2016 Global New Partner Program	09/11/2016	09/14/2016	1700	VCC West
2016	National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies	2016 Annual Convention	09/24/2016	09/28/2016	1800	VCC East & West
2016	American Society of Human Genetics	2016 Annual Meeting	10/18/2016	10/22/2016	6500	VCC East & West
2016	Child Neurology Society	2016 Annual Meeting	10/23/2016	10/29/2016	1800	VCC East
2016	College Of Family Physicians Of Canada	2016 Family Medicine Forum	11/09/2016	11/12/2016	4000	VCC West
2016	Standing Committee of the Global Symposium on Health Systems Research	2016 Global Symposium on Health Systems Research	11/14/2016	11/18/2016	2000	VCC East
2016	Mortgage Professionals Canada	2016 Mortgage Forum	11/25/2016	11/28/2016	1600	VCC East
2016	Learning Forward	2016 Annual Meeting	12/03/2016	12/07/2016	3500	VCC East & West

Year	Group	Meeting	Arrival	Departure	Attendance	Venue
2017	Acklands Grainger Inc.	2017 WORKS Product and Services Expo	01/29/2017	02/03/2017	4150	VCC West
2017	Young Presidents' Organization	2017 Young Presidents' Organization Global Leadership Summit	02/27/2017	03/03/2017	3000	VCC East & West
2017	BC Dental Association	2017 Pacific Dental Conference	03/09/2017	03/11/2017	12200	VCC West
2017	Society for American Archaeology	2017 Annual Meeting	03/28/2017	04/02/2017	3500	VCC East
2017	TED Conferences LLC	2017 TED	04/24/2017	04/28/2017	1500	VCC West
2017	Vancouver International Marathon Society	2017 BMO Vancouver Marathon	05/05/2017	05/07/2017	15000	City Event
2017	Movement Disorder Society	2017 International Congress of Parkinson's Disease and Movement Disorders	06/04/2017	06/08/2017	3000	VCC West
2017	Palo Alto Networks	2017 Ignite	06/12/2017	06/14/2017	4060	VCC East & West
2017	International Urogynecological Association	2017 Annual Conference of the International Urogynecological Association	06/18/2017	06/24/2017	1750	VCC East
2017	International Conference on Human Computer Interaction	2017 HCI International Conference Series	07/08/2017	07/16/2017	2000	VCC West
2017	Toastmasters International	2017 Annual International Convention	08/23/2017	08/26/2017	1900	VCC West
2017	Endourological Society	2017 World Congress on Endourology	09/11/2017	09/17/2017	2000	VCC East
2017	IEEE Robotics and Automation Society	2017 IEEE International Conference on Intelligent Robots and Systems (IROS)	09/24/2017	09/28/2017	1500	VCC East
2017	Union Of BC Municipalities	2017 UBCM Annual Meeting	09/25/2017	09/29/2017	1600	VCC East
2017	Orthopaedic Trauma Association	2017 Annual Meeting	10/10/2017	10/14/2017	2000	VCC West
2017	Canadian Cardiovascular Society	2017 Canadian Cardiovascular Congress	10/22/2017	10/26/2017	3200	VCC East & West
2017	Psychonomic Society	2017 Annual Meeting	11/07/2017	11/13/2017	2000	VCC East
2018	American Bar Association (IL)	2018 Midyear Meeting	01/31/2018	02/06/2018	4000	VCC East & West
2018	Globe Foundation of Canada	2018 GLOBE Conference	03/07/2018	03/09/2018	10000	VCC East
2018	United States & Canadian Academy of Pathology, Inc	2018 Annual Meeting	03/17/2018	03/23/2018	2700	VCC West
2018	Vancouver International Marathon Society	2018 BMO Vancouver Marathon	05/04/2018	05/06/2018	15000	City Event
2018	Canadian Institute of Mining, Metallurgy & Petroleum	2018 Annual Conference & Exhibition	05/06/2018	05/09/2018	6000	VCC West
2018	American Society Of Neuroradiology	2018 Annual Meeting	05/29/2018	06/10/2018	2100	VCC East
2018	International Union of Geological Sciences	2018 Resources For Generations (RFG) Congress	06/15/2018	06/23/2018	5000	VCC West
2018	American Society of Animal Science	2018 Annual Meeting	07/04/2018	07/13/2018	4200	VCC West
2018	American Society of Retina Specialists	2018 Annual Meeting	07/21/2018	07/23/2018	1200	VCC West
2018	American Statistical Association	2018 Joint Statistical Meeting	07/27/2018	08/09/2018	5400	VCC East & West

Year	Group	Meeting	Arrival	Departure	Attendance	Venue
2018	SIGGRAPH	2018 SIGGRAPH	08/11/2018	08/17/2018	15000	VCC East & West
2018	American Orthotic and Prosthetic Association	2018 National Assembly	09/23/2018	09/29/2018	2000	VCC West
2018	Regulatory Affairs Professionals Society	2018 Regulatory Convergence	10/02/2018	10/04/2018	1700	VCC West
2018	American Academy of Periodontology	2018 Annual Meeting	10/24/2018	10/31/2018	6200	VCC East & West
2018	Entomological Society Of America	2018 Annual Meeting	11/08/2018	11/15/2018	3000	VCC West
2019	Association for Research in Vision & Ophthalmology	2019 Annual Meeting	04/28/2019	05/02/2019	11200	VCC East & West
2019	Vancouver International Marathon Society	2019 BMO Vancouver Marathon	05/03/2019	05/05/2019	15000	City Event
2019	International Association for Dental Research	2019 Annual General Session	06/14/2019	06/23/2019	6000	VCC West
2019	IEEE IAS Petroleum and Chemical Industry Committee	2019 PCIC Annual Conference	09/01/2019	09/14/2019	1600	VCC East
2019	Union Of BC Municipalities	2019 UBCM Annual Meeting	09/23/2019	09/27/2019	1600	VCC East
2019	American Anthropological Association	2019 Annual Meeting	11/18/2019	11/24/2019	8000	VCC East & West
2020	Society for Reproductive Investigation	2020 Annual Meeting	03/10/2020	03/14/2020	1200	VCC East
2020	Vancouver International Marathon Society	2020 BMO Vancouver Marathon	05/01/2020	05/03/2020	15000	City Event
2020	American Association of Physicists in Medicine	2020 Annual Conference	07/10/2020	07/16/2020	4000	VCC East & West
2020	Academy of Management	2020 Annual Meeting	08/04/2020	08/14/2020	10000	VCC East & West
2020	Teradata (GA)	2020 Partners Conference & Expo	10/18/2020	10/22/2020	4000	VCC East & West
2021	American Association of Neurological Surgeons	2021 Annual Meeting	04/17/2021	04/21/2021	7000	VCC East & West
2021	American College of Chest Physicians	2021 Annual October Scientific Assembly & Exhibition	10/23/2021	10/28/2021	5900	VCC East & West
2022	Society of Nuclear Medicine and Molecular Imaging	2022 Annual Meeting	06/11/2022	06/14/2022	5300	VCC East & West
2022	American Academy of Dermatology	2022 Summer Academy Meeting	07/25/2022	07/31/2022	3500	VCC West
2022	Entomological Society Of America	2022 Annual Meeting	11/10/2022	11/17/2022	3000	VCC West
2024	Million Dollar Round Table	2024 Annual Meeting	06/04/2024	06/13/2024	8000	VCC East & West
2025	Alcoholics Anonymous World Services	2025 International Convention	07/02/2025	07/05/2025	48000	City Event
2026	American Society of Human Genetics	2026 Annual Meeting	10/20/2026	10/24/2026	8000	VCC East & West

Year	Group	Meeting	Arrival	Departure	Attendance	Venue
		COUNT: 72			SUM: 405160	